NEW!
THERMOSTATS & CONTROLLERS
1334
NEW!
TH
ER
M
O

21
growing selection available on kele.com kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
VT8650U5000B Room Controller for roof-top, heat pump, or IAQ with RH sensor, with no PIR sensor, 24VAC
VT8650U5500B Room Controller for roof-top, heat pump, or IAQ with RH sensor and PIR sensor, 24VAC
Note: Replace last 3 digits of model number with 31B for blank cover/no logo
WIRELESS ACCESSORIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SED-DOR-P-5045 Wireless remote sensor door switch
SED-WIN-P-5045 Wireless remote sensor window switch
SED-WDS-P-5045 Wireless remote sensor door or window switch
SED-WMS-P-5045 Wireless remote wall mount occupancy sensor
SED-CMS-P-5045 Wireless remote ceiling mount occupancy sensor
VCM8000V5045P* ZigBee Pro extended profile communication module for all SE8000 series controllers
* Required for Zigbee Pro wireless communication for SED sensors.
Add -LS for custom LUA programming (upcharge applied)